*MAIRA* HALFSHOE

teld

... einfach sicher!

Product number: 31557

Weight: 1.14 kg

Dimensions:

L: 0,585 m, B: 0,44 m, H: 0,33 m
Packaging Unit: 1

Norm: EN I1SO 20345 S1P SRA
colour: black/ pink

width: 10,5

size: 3642

upper of breathable textile material

sewless produced topmaterial

ergonomically formed, padded collar

sewed, padded dust tongue of textile material

fastening by metal eyelets

removable and anatomical foodbed
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EAN

4025888274202
4025888274219
4025888274226
4025888274233
4025888274240
4025888274257
4025888281934



breathable lining

attracting help on the heel

corrosion-free steel toe cap and composite midsole

sporty, antistatic, oil- and acid-fast, slip resistant 2-density EVA/Rubber sole
including 1 pair additional laces in pink

packing unit: 10 pairs



